• Construction: Heavy Gauge Steel Housing
with a Polycarbonate lens
• Input Power: 100 – 277VAC
• Wattage: 20W, 30W, or 60W
• Damp Location
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: CCT tunable
between 3000K/ 3500K, 4000K, & 5000K.

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLHLBR 30w SU NO EM
20w -  2,900 NO - NO SESNOR & EM WM - WALL
Ordering Key:
NO - NON DIM
MS - WITH SENSOR
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
Luminaire 4000K
Input Voltage(VAC)
Power (W)
Delivered Lumen(Lm)
Efficacy(Lm/W)
Beam Angle
220-240
30.46
4304.5
135
H94.6 V132.5
Power Factor(PF) >92
Color Rendering Index(CRI) >82
CCT Tunable:
Photometrics:
30w -  4,350
60w -  8.,700
SU -  SUSPENDED
SM -  SURFACE MOUNTED
10 - 0-10V DIM
TD - TRIAC DIM
ME - SENSOR & EMERGENCY BACKUP
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
FINISH
WH -  WHITE
BL -  BLACK
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Installation:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Note: Quick Surface Mount
within 30seconds
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Connection Options:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Installation:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
 Sensor & Emergency kit
2. Connection  plate
3.5W 180mins Lithium battery
5W  180mins Lithium batteryIntermal Sensor
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
3. Junction box cover
4. Reflector
5. Wire cage
This is not working for Canadian Market
Note: If this is needed please tell your